
Unit Owner Phone/Email Rent Deposit Bed/Bath Details

311 Nicole & Jorge Cazares
760-702-4586

tcnicole@bdhomes.com
$1,750 $500 2BD/1BA

Large outdoor covered patio/deck with additional parking.  Recently renovated 

with new wood vinyl flooring,carpet,paint(inside & out) & turn key furnished.  

Washer & Dryer in unit.  Living room &both bedrooms equipped with cable TV. 

1 Queen bed/1 Full bed, 2 twin bunk beds.

Utilities included (wifi,electric,gas & cable). No pets. Leased 12/1/22 thur Feb 

28th. 2 months minimum. Willing to consider short term weekend rentals w/4 

night minmum.  Call test for info.

324 Pamela Almas
510-938-0373 call or text 

wammys91@yahoo.com
$1,700 $1,700

2 Bed/1.5 

Bath

2 Bedroom 1.5 Bath completely remodeled inside and out in 2023. This 

manufactured home is 20x44 in a gated community of Beachcomber Estates on 

the island directly across from all the amenities they provide.

Sunshades on all windows and sliding doors, central ac/heat. Completely 

furnished with new mattresses, appliances, W/D, pots n pans, utensils, all 

linens.  Basically, all you need is your clothes/toothbrush.  Be the first to rent 

this home!  Rent includes internet and pest control monthly, sewer, water, 

trash.   FT/PT 6-12 months.  Background check required per Beachcombers 

policy; fee not included.  Small potty-trained dog, accepted with an additional 

monthly fee.  Non-smoking.

339 Joe & Laura Sanders
951-454-7859

951-454-2475
$1,400 w/ utilities $500

2 Bed/

1.5 Bath
Fully furnished

357 Gerald Hardacre 989-217-0794 $2,100 $1,000
3 Bed/

2 Bath

1,004 sq ft newly remodled, fully furnished, wifi included. Has a gas stove and

covered parking and patio. No smoking

362 Mitch & Vickie Vanderwal
562-644-1974

terrace8properties@gmail.com

$1,750

w/ utilities
$1,000

2 Bed/

2 Bath

Fully furnished double wide corner unit. Has large covered parking Includes washer, 

dryer, Direct TV, BBQ, and golf cart. The unit has paint, refurbished bath with walk 

in shower, large living room and Four month minimum, no pets, no

smoking. Call, text, or email for more info.

366 Alberto Mora
760-861-1782 

atmora@icloud.com

$225 daily/$250 

daily holidays

$500 -

$750

3 Bed/

1 Bath

Includes furnishings, utilities, covered parking and deck. NO Smokers. Weekends & 

Holidays up to 4 Days.  Includes cleaning fee, electric, internet and gas.

376 Gail Robetson 780-904-9816 ntwister@telus.net
$2,000

w/ utilities
$1,000

2 Bed/

2 Bath

2022 mobile, 900 sq. ft. 16X56. King bed, has great parking, fully equipped with 

utilities and washer and dryer. No smoking and no pets. Available June 1st through 

October 15th. There is also a cleaning fee of $150.
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380 Kristi Rodriguez
760-229-9069

krod760@verizon.net

$1,650 month 

plus all utilities
$1,000 2 Bed/1 Bath

700 sq ft fully furnished newly remodeled unit.  With washer/dryer, new kitchen 

and appliances.  New tile/carpet throughtout.  Electric fireplace.  1,800 sq ft patio 

for parking the toys and entertainment. Professional mister system in patio.

Storage shed 8x10. Awning/covered deck.  NO PETS.

395 Clarissa Cardona 928-855-6414 $1,700 $1,000 2 Bed/1 Bath
850 sq ft fully furnished with electric and gas.  Covered deck.  Tenant is responsible 

for WiFi.

403 Frank Lorusso
626-890-6145

franklorusso1@gmail.com

$2,100 monthly

/$250 daily
$1,000 2 Bed/1 Bath

765 sq ft fully furnished with electricity.  No pets, no smoking.  The home has a 

queen size bed and full-size bunk beds, washer and dryer, dishwasher, internet, 

Roku tv in the living rooms and bedrooms. 3 night minimum for daily, 4 month

minimum for monthly.

409 Eric & Jackie Rodriguez

714-931-3135

714-864-7601

eric@roofingstandards.com; 

jackie61385@aol.com

$1,750

w/ utilities
$500

3 Bed/

1.5 Bath

900 sqft.,  fully furnished, with awning/covered parking, Golf Cart, BBQ Smoker, 

cable and internet included.  2 Queen beds and 4 twin beds.

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